For more information on Elite quality concrete products
phone 01952 588 885 or browse www.eliteprecast.co.uk
Vee™ Block Code	 L x W x H mm	 Weight
B1-610	 610 × 610 × 610	 533kg
B1-915	 915 × 610 × 610	 800kg
B1-1220	 1220 × 610 × 610	 1067kg
B1-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
B1-1830	 1830 × 610 × 610	 1600kg
B2-610	 610 × 610 × 610	 533kg
B2-915	 915 × 610 × 610	 800kg
B2-1220	 1220 × 610 × 610	 1067kg
B2-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
B2-1830	 1830 × 610 × 610	 1600kg
C1-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
C2-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
T2-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
FB-610	 610 × 610 × 610	 533kg
FB-915	 915 × 610 × 610	 800kg
FB-1220	 1220 × 610 × 610	 1067kg
FB-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
FB-1830	 1830 × 610 × 610	 1600kg
HB-610	 610 × 610 × 305	 266kg
HB-915	 915 × 610 × 305	 400kg
HB-1220	 1220 × 610 × 305	 533kg
HB-1525	 1525 × 610 × 305	 666kg
HB-1830	 1830 × 610 × 305	 800kg
Kentledge blocks
Precast concrete kentledge blocks are
used to act as ballast or counterweights for
fencing, hoarding, scaffolding, or for various

(for example as strand jack guy rope anchors)
and are used extensively in dry docks for ship
supports.
17
Supplier of precast concrete kentledge blocks
to the London 2012 Games (Olympic venues)
ballast blocks
Elite Precast Concrete Limited
Halesfield 9, Telford, Shropshire TF7 4QW
Tel: 01952 588885  Fax: 01952 582011
Kentledge blocks
Type	 Code	 Weight	 Length	 Width	 Height
Marquee	 KM1000 	 1100kg	 1000mm	 750mm	 750mm
Marquee	 KM500	 480kg	 1000mm	 550mm	 450mm
Hoarding	 P1-1830	 1500kg	 1830mm	 610mm	 610mm
Hoarding	 P1-1525 	 1233kg	 1525mm	 610mm	 610mm
Hoarding	 P1-1220 	 970kg	 1220mm	 610mm	 610mm
Hoarding	 P1-915 	 700kg	 915mm	 610mm	 610mm
Legato	 KLG1200 	 1200kg	 800mm	 800mm	 800mm
Duo	 KL750 	 750kg	 1200mm	 600mm	 450mm
Duo	 KL375	 375kg	 600mm	 600mm	 450mm
Vee	 KV1600 	 1600kg	 1830mm	 610mm	 610mm